Data Sheet 19-0218 T100 Compact GPS NTP Server
TimeTools T100 time server is a very cost-effective, accurate, Stratum-1 GPS referenced Network Time Protocol
Server in a compact enclosure.
It provides an accurate time reference to computer networks and can accurately synchronize any NTP or SNTP
compatible system.
Highlights
NTPv4 Stratum-1 GPS Network Time Server.
GPS accurate to 15 nanoseconds (GPS Locked).

RoHS: EN 50581: 2012
  2017 TimeTools Limited. All Rights Reserved.
Ordering Information
Product Codes
T100-00  GPS NTP Server appliance.
Scope of Supply – What is Included
T100 GPS NTP Server Appliance
T-3040 Pole Mounting GPS Antenna .
MT4-GPS Antenna Mount.
TCX-010 10m (30 ft) RG58 Cable.
GE12I07-P1J  7.5V DC Universal Power Supply.
RS232 Serial Console Lead.
Quick Start Guide.
CD containing user-guide, installation guide and white-papers.
Optional Accessories
TCX-010 10m RG58 Cable.
TCX-030 30m RG58 Cable.
TCX-050 50m LMR195 Equivalent Cable.
TCX-100 100m LMR400 Equivalent Cable.
Custom cable lengths available on request.
SPP-GPS  Multi-strike maintenance-free surge suppressor
T-AD200-8  GPS Amplifier – 20db
GPS over optical fibre systems.